
$75,000

511 ISLE OF CAPRI DR 0 FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33301
https://miamiluxuryhomes.org

Are you ready to experience the ultimate boaters paradise? Our
stunning, modern three-story mansion has everything you could
possibly wish for your getaway. With 75′ of glorious waterfront
and direct access to the ocean, you can fully explore the
breathtaking waters of Fort Lauderdale. Our fully furnished home
offers amenities such as a gourmet kitchen, […]

• 6 beds
• 9 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential Lease

• Active

• 7156 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Half: 2 Bathrooms Full: 7

Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential Lease

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 9 baths

Area: 7156 sq ft Year built: 2022



Property Features
Exterior Features:
Balcony,Barbecue,Deck,Fence,Patio,Security/High Impact
Doors

Interior Features: Bedroom on
Main Level,Eat-in
Kitchen,Living/Dining
Room,Pantry,Split
Bedrooms,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Bar,Walk-In
Closet(s),Elevator,First Floor Entry

Waterfront Features: Canal Access,Canal Front,No Fixed
Bridges,Ocean Access

Window Features: Blinds,Impact
Glass

Pool Features: Heated,In Ground,Pool Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Parking Features: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener Security Features: Security
System Leased,Closed Circuit
Camera(s),Smoke Detector(s)

Appliances: Some Gas
Appliances,Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric Water
Heater,Disposal,Gas Range,Ice
Maker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Architectural Style: Split-Level

Construction Materials: Block Cooling: Central Air,Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Covered Spaces: 3

Flooring: Marble Frontage Length: 75

Furnished: Furnished Garage Spaces: 3

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central,Electric

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: Conditional,Yes

Sewer: Public Sewer View: Canal,Intercoastal,River

View Y/N: 1 Patio and Porch Features:
Balcony,Deck,Open,Patio

Waterfront Y/N: 1 Water Source: Public

Attached Garage Y/N: 1 Stories: 3

Utilities: Cable Available

Property details



Lease Term: Less Than 1 Year Direction Faces:
East

Subdivision Name: VENICE RESUB IN BLKS 3 & Lot Size Square
Feet: 8250

Parcel Number: 504211160280 Lot Size Area:
8250

Rent Includes: Electricity,Gas,Gardener,Internet,Pool,Sewer,Trash
Collection,Cable TV,Water

Location Details
County Or Parish: Broward County Directions: South side off Las Olas.

Elementary School: Harbordale Middle/Junior School: Sunrise

High School: Fort Lauderdale Zoning Description: RS-8

Fees & Taxes
Tax Legal Description: VENICE RESUB IN BLKS 3 & 4 35-18 B LOT 13 BLK B

Miscellaneous
Public Survey
Section: 11

Syndication Remarks: waterfront properties, intracoastal, modern,
downtown Fort Lauderdale, Las Olas, private dock, furnished, ocean
access, no fixed bridges, 75' , dock

Year Built Details:
New Construction

Virtual Tour URL: https://tours.swift-pix.com/e/GrTSP5t

Courtesy of
Office Name: Galleria International Realty


